Stg. Over@Leven

Ontvangen donaties
Opbrengst Kalender
Opbrengst Benefiet

Ontvangsten

Totaal

| Staat van Baten en Lasten over 2022

Baten
€ 74.060,43
€ 19.085,40
€0,00
€93.145,83
€93.145,83

Verrichte donaties
Kosten Kalender
Kosten Benefiet
Uitgaven
Bankkosten etc.

Beheerskosten

Saldo 2022

€104.839,93
€9.583,99
€0,00

€1.199,97

Lasten

€114.423,92

€1.199,97

-€ 22.478,06

€93.145,83



